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2026 PLAYER BALLOT RESULTS

Election Results (Top 3 Elected to Hall of Fame*)

Heather O’Reilly 1
Tobin Heath

Chris Wondolowski
Keith Johnson
Samantha Mewis
Dwayne DeRosario
Amy Rodriguez

Kyle Beckerman
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Robbie Keane

Oguchi Onyewu 10

Ballots
47

45
37
33
32
29
28
27
20
19

97.9%
93.8%
77.1%
68.8%
66.7%
60.4%
58.3%
56.3%
41.7%
39.6%

*3rd player did appear on 75% of ballots and will be elected

Jermaine Jones
Maurice Edu

Diego Valeri

Michael Archer
Stephanie Lopez Cox
Chad Marshall

Mike Lawson

Carlos Ruiz

Matt Besler

Geoff Cameron

11
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20

Ballots
17

16
13
12
12
11
10
7
6
5

35.4%
33.3%
27.1%
25.0%
25.0%
22.9%
20.8%
14.6%
12.5%
10.4%



Election Results (Top 2 Elected to Hall of Fame*)

-\) 2026 VETERAN BALLOT RESULTS
N/ T

Tony Sanneh 1 87.5%
Kevin Crow 2 19 79.2%
Tatu 3 17 70.8%
Tiffany Roberts 4 16 66.7%
David Beckham 4 11 45.8%
Clint Mathis 4 10 41.7%
Lorrie Fair 4 6 25.0%
Chico Borja 8 5 20.8%
Aly Wagner 8 5 20.8%
Francis Farberoff 10 1 4.2%

* 2nd Veteran did appear on 75% of ballots and will be elected



\) 2026 BUILDER BALLOT RESULTS
(v Election Results (Top Vote Getter Elected to Hall of Fame)

Name | Rank | Ballts | percent
19

Kari Seitz 1 79.2%
Gino D’lppolito 2 10 41.7%
Brian Hall 3 6 25.0%
Mark Geiger 4 4 16.7%
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