

2026 PLAYER BALLOT RESULTS

Election Results (Top 3 Elected to Hall of Fame*)

Name	Rank	Ballots	Percent
Heather O'Reilly	1	47	97.9%
Tobin Heath	2	45	93.8%
Chris Wondolowski	3	37	77.1%
Keith Johnson	4	33	68.8%
Samantha Mewis	5	32	66.7%
Dwayne DeRosario	6	29	60.4%
Amy Rodriguez	7	28	58.3%
Kyle Beckerman	8	27	56.3%
Robbie Keane	9	20	41.7%
Oguchi Onyewu	10	19	39.6%

Name	Rank	Ballots	Percent
Jermaine Jones	11	17	35.4%
Maurice Edu	12	16	33.3%
Diego Valeri	13	13	27.1%
Michael Archer	14	12	25.0%
Stephanie Lopez Cox	14	12	25.0%
Chad Marshall	16	11	22.9%
Mike Lawson	17	10	20.8%
Carlos Ruiz	18	7	14.6%
Matt Besler	19	6	12.5%
Geoff Cameron	20	5	10.4%

^{*3}rd Player did appear on 75% of ballots and will be elected



2026 VETERAN BALLOT RESULTS

Election Results (Top 2 Elected to Hall of Fame*)

Name	Rank	Ballots	Percent
Tony Sanneh	1	21	87.5%
Kevin Crow	2	19	79.2%
Tatu	3	17	70.8%
Tiffany Roberts	4	16	66.7%
David Beckham	4	11	45.8%
Clint Mathis	4	10	41.7%
Lorrie Fair	4	6	25.0%
Chico Borja	8	5	20.8%
Aly Wagner	8	5	20.8%
Francis Farberoff	10	1	4.2%

^{* 2&}lt;sup>nd</sup> Veteran did appear on 75% of ballots and will be elected



2026 BUILDER BALLOT RESULTS

Election Results (Top Vote Getter Elected to Hall of Fame)

Name	Rank	Ballots	Percent
Kari Seitz	1	19	79.2%
Gino D'Ippolito	2	10	41.7%
Brian Hall	3	6	25.0%
Mark Geiger	4	4	16.7%